2015 LAS VEGAS WOMEN'S HOCKEY CLASSIC

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

FLAMINGO DIVISION
San Diego Ice Wizards 1
San Jose Lady Sharks
Los Angeles No Regretzkys
Los Angeles Traffic

ARIA DIVISION
Juneau (Alaska) Narwhals
Los Angeles Los Penguinos

Vancouver Puckhawgs
Golden Skate (S.F.) Warriors

VENETIAN DIVISION
Vancouver Enforcers
Phoenix Mid Ice Crisis
San Jose Ninjas
Seattle Teen Girl Squad

PARIS DIVISION
Los Angeles Chill

New Mexico Hockey Desert Divas

Houston Harpies
Seattle Mustachios
Bay Area (S.F.) Puckadillos

MGM GRAND DIVISION
Michigan Team #Boom
California (L.A.) Cluckin' Omegas
Phoenix En Fuego
So. Cal. Yard Sale

LUXOR DIVISION
Los Angeles Bad Kitty
San Francisco Graceffalos
San Diego Ice Wizards 2
Riverside (CA) Lady Reign Dragons

WYNN DIVISION
San Jose Burninators
Los Angeles Gold Lady Kings
California (L.A.) Hot Flashes
Everett (WA) Ice Pyros
California (L.A.) Polar Cats
St. Louis Sore Boozers

CAESARS PALACE DIVISION

Bakersfield (CA) Barracudas
Denver Calamity Jane
Riverside (CA) Lady Reign Gremlins
Bay Area (S.F.) Stormtroopers

California (S.F.) Skaters of Anarchy

# TIME RINK DIVISION HOME TEAM (Uniform)
Thursday, January 22, 2015
1. 4:.00 PM Ice Center-North Caesars Palace Bay Area Stormtroopers (White)
2. 5:15 PM Ice Center-North Venetian Vancouver Enforcers (White)
3. 6:30 PM Ice Center-North Paris Bay Area Puckadillos (Gray)
4. 7:50 PM Ice Center-North Wynn St. Louis Sore Boozers (Yellow)
5. 8:15 PM Ice Center-South Wynn Los Angeles Gold Lady Kings (Gold)
6. 9:10 PM Ice Center-North Paris Houston Harpies (White)
7. 9:30 PM Ice Center-South Aria Vancouver Puckhawgs (White)
8. 10:30 PM Ice Center-North Wynn California Hot Flashes (Red)
9. 10:45 PM Ice Center-South Caesars Palace Riverside Lady Reign Gremlins (White)
10. 11:45 PM Ice Center-North Venetian Phoenix Mid Ice Crisis (White)
11. 12:00 AM Ice Center-South Luxor San Diego Ice Wizards 2 (White)

VISITING TEAM (Uniform)

Denver Calamity Jane (Pink)

Seattle Teen Girl Squad (Red)

Seattle Mustachios (Blue)

Everett Ice Pyros (Black)

San Jose Burninators (Red)
California Skaters of Anarchy (Black)
Juneau Narwhals (Blue)

California Polar Cats (Black)
Bakersfield Barracudas (Blue)

San Jose Ninjas (Black)

Riverside Lady Reign Dragons (Blue)



#

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,

2015 LAS VEGAS WOMEN'S HOCKEY CLASSIC

TIME

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00
12:50
12:50
1:20
2:10
2:10
2:40
3:30
3:30
4:00
4:45
4:50
5:15
6:00
6:10
7:30
8:45

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:30
1:50

PM
PM

RINK DIVISION HOME TEAM (Uniform)
Friday, January 23, 2015
Ice Center-North Aria Los Angeles Los Penguinos (White)
Fiesta Flamingo Los Angeles Traffic (White)
Ice Center-South Luxor Los Angeles Bad Kitty (Black)
Ice Center-North Paris Los Angeles Chill (White)
Fiesta Flamingo Los Angeles No Regretzkys (White)
Ice Center-South MGM Grand California Cluckin' Omegas (White)
Ice Center-North MGM Grand So. Cal. Yard Sale (Gray)
Fiesta Wynn California Polar Cats (Black)
Ice Center-South Wynn San Jose Burninators (White)

Ice Center-North
Fiesta

Ice Center-South

Ice Center-North
Fiesta

Ice Center-South

Ice Center-North
Fiesta

Ice Center-South
Fiesta

Ice Center-North

Ice Center-South
Fiesta

Ice Center-North

Ice Center-North

Ice Center-North

Fiesta
Ice Center-South
Fiesta
Ice Center-North
Ice Center-South
Ice Center-North
Ice Center-North

Ice Center-North

Caesars Palace Denver Calamity Jane (Pink)

Wynn Everett Ice Pyros (Black)
Paris Seattle Mustachios (Blue)
Venetian San Jose Ninjas (White)
Venetian Seattle Teen Girl Squad (Red)
Aria Juneau Narwhals (Blue)
Aria Golden Skate Warriors (Blue)
Luxor Riverside Lady Reign Dragons (White)
Luxor San Francisco Graceffalos (Black)

Caesars Palace Bakersfield Barracudas (Blue)

Paris California Skaters of Anarchy (Black)
Flamingo San Diego Ice Wizards 1 (Purple)
Paris NM Hockey Desert Divas (White)
Flamingo San Jose Lady Sharks (White)
MGM Grand Michigan Team #Boom (White)
MGM Grand Phoenix En Fuego (Red)
Saturday, January 24, 2015
Wynn San Jose Burninators (White)
Wynn Los Angeles Gold Lady Kings (Gold)
Wynn St. Louis Sore Boozers (Yellow)
Venetian Phoenix Mid Ice Crisis (White)
Venetian San Jose Ninjas (White)
Paris Bay Area Puckadillos (Gray)
Paris Los Angeles Chill (White)
Paris NM Hockey Desert Divas (White)

VISITING TEAM (Uniform)

Golden Skate Warriors (Blue)

San Jose Lady Sharks (Teal)

San Francisco Graceffalos (White)
NM Hockey Desert Divas (Blue)
San Diego Ice Wizards 1 (Purple)
Phoenix En Fuego (Red)

Michigan Team #Boom (White)
Los Angeles Gold Lady Kings (Gold)
St. Louis Sore Boozers (Yellow)
Riverside Lady Reign Gremlins (Blue)
California Hot Flashes (Red)
Houston Harpies (White)
Vancouver Enforcers (Red)
Phoenix Mid Ice Crisis (White)

Los Angeles Los Penguinos (White)
Vancouver Puckhawgs (White)

Los Angeles Bad Kitty (Black)

San Diego Ice Wizards 2 (White)
Bay Area Stormtroopers (White)
Los Angeles Chill (White)

Los Angeles Traffic (White)

Bay Area Puckadillos (Blue)

Los Angeles No Regretzkys (Red)
California Cluckin' Omegas (Black)
So. Cal. Yard Sale (Gray)

California Polar Cats (Black)
Everett Ice Pyros (Black)
California Hot Flashes (Red)
Vancouver Enforcers (Red)
Seattle Teen Girl Squad (Red)
Houston Harpies (Blue)
Seattle Mustachios (Blue)

California Skaters of Anarchy (Black)



#

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

2015 LAS VEGAS WOMEN'S HOCKEY CLASSIC

TIME

3:10
3:30
3:40
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:45
6:00
6:15
7:00
8:20
9:40
9:45

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00

PM

RINK

DIVISION

HOME TEAM (Uniform)

Ice Center-North
Fiesta

Ice Center-South

Ice Center-North
Fiesta

Ice Center-South

Ice Center-North
Fiesta

Ice Center-South

Ice Center-North

Ice Center-North

Ice Center-North

Ice Center-South

Ice Center-North
Fiesta

Ice Center-South

Ice Center-North
Fiesta

Ice Center-South

Ice Center-North

Flamingo
MGM Grand
Flamingo
MGM Grand
Aria
Aria
Luxor
Caesars Palace
Luxor
Caesars Palace
Wynn
Venetian

Paris

Luxor
Wynn
Aria
Flamingo
Paris
Caesars Palace

MGM Grand

Saturday, January 24, 2015

Los Angeles No Regretzkys (White)
Michigan Team #Boom (White)
San Jose Lady Sharks (White)
California Cluckin' Omegas (White)
Golden Skate Warriors (White)
Vancouver Puckhawgs (White)

San Francisco Graceffalos (White)
Denver Calamity Jane (Pink)

San Diego Ice Wizards 2 (White)
Bay Area Stormtroopers (White)
Semi Finals
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

Semi Finals

Sunday, January 25, 2015

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

VISITING TEAM (Uniform)

Los Angeles Traffic (Red)

Phoenix En Fuego (Red)

San Diego Ice Wizards 1 (Purple)

So. Cal. Yard Sale (Gray)

Juneau Narwhals (Blue)

Los Angeles Los Penguinos (Blue)
Riverside Lady Reign Dragons (Blue)
Bakersfield Barracudas (Blue)

Los Angeles Bad Kitty (Black)

Riverside Lady Reign Gremlins (Blue)

2nd Place vs. 3rd Place

1st Place vs. 2nd Place

2nd Place vs. 3rd Place

1st Place vs. 2nd Place

1st Place vs. Winner Game #55
1st Place vs. 2nd Place
1st Place vs. 2nd Place
1st Place vs. Winner Game #57
1st Place vs. 2nd Place

1st Place vs. 2nd Place

Fiesta - Sobe Ice Arena at Fiesta Hotel, 2400 N. Rancho Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89130. 702-631-7000. Take US-95 North to Rancho Drive (Exit #77).
Turn right onto Rancho Drive going North. Travel for 2 miles and Fiesta Hotel will be on the right side.

Ice Center - Las Vegas Ice Center, 9295 W. Flamingo Road, Las Vegas, NV 89147. 702-320-7777. From "The Strip", go west on Flamingo Road for 6
miles. Rink is on the left, just east of Fort Apache Road.



