2015 LAS VEGAS WOMEN'S HOCKEY CLASSIC

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

FLAMINGO DIVISION

San Diego Ice Wizards 1 San Jose Lady Sharks Los Angeles No Regretzkys Los Angeles Traffic

ARIA DIVISION

Juneau (Alaska) Narwhals Los Angeles Los Penguinos Vancouver Puckhawgs Golden Skate (S.F.) Warriors

VENETIAN DIVISION

Vancouver Enforcers Phoenix Mid Ice Crisis San Jose Ninjas Seattle Teen Girl Squad

PARIS DIVISION

Los Angeles Chill
New Mexico Hockey Desert Divas
Houston Harpies
Seattle Mustachios
Bay Area (S.F.) Puckadillos
California (S.F.) Skaters of Anarchy

MGM GRAND DIVISION

Michigan Team #Boom California (L.A.) Cluckin' Omegas Phoenix En Fuego So. Cal. Yard Sale

LUXOR DIVISION

Los Angeles Bad Kitty San Francisco Graceffalos San Diego Ice Wizards 2 Riverside (CA) Lady Reign Dragons

WYNN DIVISION

San Jose Burninators Los Angeles Gold Lady Kings California (L.A.) Hot Flashes Everett (WA) Ice Pyros California (L.A.) Polar Cats St. Louis Sore Boozers

CAESARS PALACE DIVISION

Bakersfield (CA) Barracudas Denver Calamity Jane Riverside (CA) Lady Reign Gremlins Bay Area (S.F.) Stormtroopers

#	TIME	RINK	DIVISION	HOME TEAM (Uniform)	VISITING TEAM (Uniform)				
Thursday, January 22, 2015									
1.	4:00 PM	Ice Center-North	Caesars Palace	Bay Area Stormtroopers (White)	Denver Calamity Jane (Pink)				
2.	5:15 PM	Ice Center-North	Venetian	Vancouver Enforcers (White)	Seattle Teen Girl Squad (Red)				
3.	6:30 PM	Ice Center-North	Paris	Bay Area Puckadillos (Gray)	Seattle Mustachios (Blue)				
4.	7:50 PM	Ice Center-North	Wynn	St. Louis Sore Boozers (Yellow)	Everett Ice Pyros (Black)				
5.	8:15 PM	Ice Center-South	Wynn	Los Angeles Gold Lady Kings (Gold)	San Jose Burninators (Red)				
6.	9:10 PM	Ice Center-North	Paris	Houston Harpies (White)	California Skaters of Anarchy (Black)				
7.	9:30 PM	Ice Center-South	Aria	Vancouver Puckhawgs (White)	Juneau Narwhals (Blue)				
8.	10:30 PM	Ice Center-North	Wynn	California Hot Flashes (Red)	California Polar Cats (Black)				
9.	10:45 PM	Ice Center-South	Caesars Palace	Riverside Lady Reign Gremlins (White)	Bakersfield Barracudas (Blue)				
10.	11:45 PM	Ice Center-North	Venetian	Phoenix Mid Ice Crisis (White)	San Jose Ninjas (Black)				
11.	12:00 AM	Ice Center-South	Luxor	San Diego Ice Wizards 2 (White)	Riverside Lady Reign Dragons (Blue)				

2015 LAS VEGAS WOMEN'S HOCKEY CLASSIC

#	TIME	RINK	<u>DIVISION</u>	HOME TEAM (Uniform)	VISITING TEAM (Uniform)			
Friday, January 23, 2015								
12.	9:00 AM	Ice Center-North	Aria	Los Angeles Los Penguinos (White)	Golden Skate Warriors (Blue)			
13.	9:00 AM	Fiesta	Flamingo	Los Angeles Traffic (White)	San Jose Lady Sharks (Teal)			
14.	9:30 AM	Ice Center-South	Luxor	Los Angeles Bad Kitty (Black)	San Francisco Graceffalos (White)			
15.	10:15 AM	Ice Center-North	Paris	Los Angeles Chill (White)	NM Hockey Desert Divas (Blue)			
16.	10:15 AM	Fiesta	Flamingo	Los Angeles No Regretzkys (White)	San Diego Ice Wizards 1 (Purple)			
17.	10:45 AM	Ice Center-South	MGM Grand	California Cluckin' Omegas (White)	Phoenix En Fuego (Red)			
18.	11:30 AM	Ice Center-North	MGM Grand	So. Cal. Yard Sale (Gray)	Michigan Team #Boom (White)			
19.	11:30 AM	Fiesta	Wynn	California Polar Cats (Black)	Los Angeles Gold Lady Kings (Gold)			
20.	12:00 PM	Ice Center-South	Wynn	San Jose Burninators (White)	St. Louis Sore Boozers (Yellow)			
21.	12:50 PM	Ice Center-North	Caesars Palace	Denver Calamity Jane (Pink)	Riverside Lady Reign Gremlins (Blue)			
22.	12:50 PM	Fiesta	Wynn	Everett Ice Pyros (Black)	California Hot Flashes (Red)			
23.	1:20 PM	Ice Center-South	Paris	Seattle Mustachios (Blue)	Houston Harpies (White)			
24.	2:10 PM	Ice Center-North	Venetian	San Jose Ninjas (White)	Vancouver Enforcers (Red)			
25.	2:10 PM	Fiesta	Venetian	Seattle Teen Girl Squad (Red)	Phoenix Mid Ice Crisis (White)			
26.	2:40 PM	Ice Center-South	Aria	Juneau Narwhals (Blue)	Los Angeles Los Penguinos (White)			
27.	3:30 PM	Ice Center-North	Aria	Golden Skate Warriors (Blue)	Vancouver Puckhawgs (White)			
28.	3:30 PM	Fiesta	Luxor	Riverside Lady Reign Dragons (White)	Los Angeles Bad Kitty (Black)			
29.	4:00 PM	Ice Center-South	Luxor	San Francisco Graceffalos (Black)	San Diego Ice Wizards 2 (White)			
30.	4:45 PM	Fiesta	Caesars Palace	Bakersfield Barracudas (Blue)	Bay Area Stormtroopers (White)			
31.	4:50 PM	Ice Center-North	Paris	California Skaters of Anarchy (Black)	Los Angeles Chill (White)			
32.	5:15 PM	Ice Center-South	Flamingo	San Diego Ice Wizards 1 (Purple)	Los Angeles Traffic (White)			
33.	6:00 PM	Fiesta	Paris	NM Hockey Desert Divas (White)	Bay Area Puckadillos (Blue)			
34.	6:10 PM	Ice Center-North	Flamingo	San Jose Lady Sharks (White)	Los Angeles No Regretzkys (Red)			
35.	7:30 PM	Ice Center-North	MGM Grand	Michigan Team #Boom (White)	California Cluckin' Omegas (Black)			
36.	8:45 PM	Ice Center-North	MGM Grand	Phoenix En Fuego (Red)	So. Cal. Yard Sale (Gray)			
Saturday, January 24, 2015								
37.	8:30 AM	Fiesta	Wynn	San Jose Burninators (White)	California Polar Cats (Black)			
38.	9:00 AM	Ice Center-South	Wynn	Los Angeles Gold Lady Kings (Gold)	Everett Ice Pyros (Black)			
39.	9:45 AM	Fiesta	Wynn	St. Louis Sore Boozers (Yellow)	California Hot Flashes (Red)			
40.	10:00 AM	Ice Center-North	Venetian	Phoenix Mid Ice Crisis (White)	Vancouver Enforcers (Red)			
41.	10:15 AM	Ice Center-South	Venetian	San Jose Ninjas (White)	Seattle Teen Girl Squad (Red)			
42.	11:15 AM	Ice Center-North	Paris	Bay Area Puckadillos (Gray)	Houston Harpies (Blue)			
43.	12:30 PM	Ice Center-North	Paris	Los Angeles Chill (White)	Seattle Mustachios (Blue)			
44.	1:50 PM	Ice Center-North	Paris	NM Hockey Desert Divas (White)	California Skaters of Anarchy (Black)			

2015 LAS VEGAS WOMEN'S HOCKEY CLASSIC

#	TIME	RINK	DIVISION	HOME TEAM (Uniform)	VISITING TEAM (Uniform)	
Saturday, January 24, 2015						
45.	3:10 PM	Ice Center-North	Flamingo	Los Angeles No Regretzkys (White)	Los Angeles Traffic (Red)	
46.	3:30 PM	Fiesta	MGM Grand	Michigan Team #Boom (White)	Phoenix En Fuego (Red)	
47.	3:40 PM	Ice Center-South	Flamingo	San Jose Lady Sharks (White)	San Diego Ice Wizards 1 (Purple)	
48.	4:30 PM	Ice Center-North	MGM Grand	California Cluckin' Omegas (White)	So. Cal. Yard Sale (Gray)	
49.	4:45 PM	Fiesta	Aria	Golden Skate Warriors (White)	Juneau Narwhals (Blue)	
50.	5:00 PM	Ice Center-South	Aria	Vancouver Puckhawgs (White)	Los Angeles Los Penguinos (Blue)	
51.	5:45 PM	Ice Center-North	Luxor	San Francisco Graceffalos (White)	Riverside Lady Reign Dragons (Blue)	
52.	6:00 PM	Fiesta	Caesars Palace	Denver Calamity Jane (Pink)	Bakersfield Barracudas (Blue)	
53.	6:15 PM	Ice Center-South	Luxor	San Diego Ice Wizards 2 (White)	Los Angeles Bad Kitty (Black)	
54.	7:00 PM	Ice Center-North	Caesars Palace	Bay Area Stormtroopers (White)	Riverside Lady Reign Gremlins (Blue)	
55.	8:20 PM	Ice Center-North	Wynn	Semi Finals 2nd Place	vs. 3rd Place	
56.	9:40 PM	Ice Center-North	Venetian	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME	1st Place vs. 2nd Place	
57.	9:45 PM	Ice Center-South	Paris	Semi Finals 2nd Place	e vs. 3rd Place	
Sunday, January 25, 2015						
58.	9:00 AM	Ice Center-North	Luxor	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME	1st Place vs. 2nd Place	
59.	9:30 AM	Fiesta	Wynn	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME	1st Place vs. Winner Game #55	
60.	9:45 AM	Ice Center-South	Aria	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME	1st Place vs. 2nd Place	
61.	10:30 AM	Ice Center-North	Flamingo	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME	1st Place vs. 2nd Place	
62.	11:00 AM	Fiesta	Paris	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME	1st Place vs. Winner Game #57	
63.	11:15 AM	Ice Center-South	Caesars Palace	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME	1st Place vs. 2nd Place	
64.	12:00 PM	Ice Center-North	MGM Grand	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME	1st Place vs. 2nd Place	

Fiesta - Sobe Ice Arena at Fiesta Hotel, 2400 N. Rancho Dr., Las Vegas, NV 89130. 702-631-7000. Take US-95 North to Rancho Drive (Exit #77). Turn right onto Rancho Drive going North. Travel for 2 miles and Fiesta Hotel will be on the right side.

Ice Center - Las Vegas Ice Center, 9295 W. Flamingo Road, Las Vegas, NV 89147. 702-320-7777. From "The Strip", go west on Flamingo Road for 6 miles. Rink is on the left, just east of Fort Apache Road.